
Klubturnering efterår 2005 Gruppe 1

Runde

06-sep 13-sep 27-sep 04-okt 25-okt 01-nov 29-nov

Nr. Navn Rating 1 2 3 4 5 6 7 FS PO PL

1 Hans Dahl 2156 ½ 8 ½ 2 3 1 1 4 5 6 7 5,15

2 Henrik Mølvig 2173 1 7 1 ½ 8 1 3 4 5 6 5,30

3 Benny Kristensen 1790 1 6 7 ½ 0 1 2 0 8 4 5 2,30

4 Ivan Madsen 1720 1 5 6 ½ 7 1 0 2 3 8 1,75

5 Bo Garner 2255 4 0 8 ½ 1 6 7 1 1 2 3 5,85

6 Lennart Kjeldgård 1649 3 0 ½ 4 5 0 8 ½ 7 1 2 1,30

7 Erland Dinesen 1695 2 0 ½ 3 4 0 5 6 8 1 1,60

8 Henrik Dahl 2100 1 ½ ½ 5 2 ½ 6 3 7 4 4,75

Klubturnering efterår 2005 Gruppe 2

Runde

06-sep 13-sep 27-sep 04-okt 25-okt 01-nov 29-nov

Nr. Navn Rating 1 2 3 4 5 6 7 FS PO PL

1 Jørgen Hansen 1593 1 8 1 2 3 0 0 4 5 6 7 4,40

2 Kim Christiansen 1527 ½ 7 1 0 1 8 1 3 4 5 6 3,65

3 Flemming Knudsen 1527 1 6 7 1 1 1 2 0 8 4 5 3,65

4 Hans Andersen 1625 0 5 6 1 1 7 1 1 2 3 8 4,70

5 Rasmus Møller 1520 4 1 8 1 6 7 0 1 2 3 3,60

6 Torben Jensen 1493 3 0 0 4 5 0 8 1 7 1 2 3,30

7 Søren Jørgensen 1421 2 ½ 0 3 4 0 1 5 6 8 1 2,55

8 Tage Andersen 1377 1 0 5 2 0 0 6 3 7 4 2,10

Klubturnering efterår 2005 Gruppe 3

Runde

06-sep 13-sep 27-sep 04-okt 25-okt 01-nov 29-nov

Nr. Navn Rating 1 2 3 4 5 6 7 FS PO PL

1 Jens Hansen 1266 2 1 1 11 0 5 0 10

2 Rasmus Jensen 1000 0 1 9 4 1 0 10 6

3 Jørgen Larsson 1359 4 1 0 11 0 8 0 9 1

4 Julius Mølvig 1000 0 3 6 0 0 2 1 7

5 Henrik Jensen 1167 6 1 ½ 8 9 ½ 1 1 11

6 Casper Christensen 1097 0 5 1 4 10 0 7 1 2

7 Ebbe Petersen 1250 8 0 0 10 1 0 6 4

8 Kim Madsen 1349 1 7 5 ½ 3 1 11 9

9 Lasse Dinesen 1120 10 1 2 ½ 5 3 1 8

10 Tom Jensen 1140 0 9 7 1 1 6 2 1 1

11 Fritz Hansen 1200 1 3 1 1 1 8 5
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Klubturnering efterår 2005 Gruppe 1

Runde

06-sep 13-sep 27-sep 04-okt 25-okt 01-nov 29-nov

Nr. Navn Rating 1 2 3 4 5 6 7 FS

1 Hans Dahl 2156 0,58 8 0,90 2 3 0,48 0,94 4 5 0,36 0,96 6 7 0,95 5,15

2 Henrik Mølvig 2173 0,97 7 7 0,95 0,52 1 2 0,91 0,60 8 0,94 4 5 0,39 5,30

3 Benny Kristensen 1790 0,63 6 1 0,10 0,14 8 0,09 3 4 0,60 0,05 5 6 0,69 2,30

4 Ivan Madsen 1720 0,03 5 6 0,60 0,53 7 1 0,06 0,40 2 3 0,06 0,09 8 1,75

5 Bo Garner 2255 4 0,97 8 0,71 0,98 6 7 0,98 0,64 1 2 0,95 0,61 3 5,85

6 Lennart Kjeldgård 1649 3 0,03 0,40 4 5 0,02 8 0,06 0,44 7 1 0,04 0,31 2 1,30

7 Erland Dinesen 1695 2 0,37 0,05 3 4 0,47 0,02 5 6 0,66 8 0,08 0,05 1 1,60

8 Henrik Dahl 2100 1 0,42 0,29 5 2 0,86 0,94 6 3 0,40 0,92 7 4 0,91 4,75

Klubturnering efterår 2005 Gruppe 2

Runde

06-sep 13-sep 27-sep 04-okt 25-okt 01-nov 29-nov

Nr. Navn Rating 1 2 3 4 5 6 7 FS

1 Jørgen Hansen 1593 0,78 8 0,59 2 3 0,59 0,46 4 5 0,60 0,64 6 7 0,73 4,40

2 Kim Christiansen 1527 0,64 7 1 0,41 0,70 8 0,50 3 4 0,37 0,51 5 6 0,55 3,65

3 Flemming Knudsen 1527 0,55 6 7 0,64 0,41 1 2 0,50 0,70 8 0,37 4 5 0,51 3,65

4 Hans Andersen 1625 0,64 5 6 0,68 0,76 7 1 0,54 0,63 2 3 0,63 0,81 8 4,70

5 Rasmus Møller 1520 4 0,36 8 0,69 0,54 6 7 0,64 0,40 1 2 0,49 0,49 3 3,60

6 Torben Jensen 1493 3 0,45 0,32 4 5 0,46 8 0,66 0,60 7 1 0,36 0,45 2 3,30

7 Søren Jørgensen 1421 2 0,22 0,36 3 4 0,24 0,36 5 6 0,40 8 0,56 0,27 1 2,55

8 Tage Andersen 1377 1 0,22 0,31 5 2 0,30 0,44 6 3 0,30 0,44 7 4 0,19 2,10

Klubturnering efterår 2005 Gruppe 3

Runde

06-sep 13-sep 27-sep 04-okt 25-okt 01-nov 29-nov

Nr. Navn Rating 1 2 3 4 5 6 7 FS

1 Jens Hansen 1266 2 0,82 11 0,59 5 0,64 0,67 10 2,72

2 Rasmus Jensen 1000 0,18 1 9 0,34 4 0,50 0,31 10 0,37 6 1,70

3 Jørgen Larsson 1359 4 0,90 0,71 11 0,51 8 0,80 9 2,92

4 Julius Mølvig 1000 0,10 3 6 0,37 0,50 2 0,19 7 1,16

5 Henrik Jensen 1167 6 0,60 0,26 8 9 0,57 0,36 1 0,45 11 2,24

6 Casper Christensen 1097 0,40 5 0,63 4 10 0,44 7 0,30 2 0,63 2,40

7 Ebbe Pedersen 1250 8 0,36 0,65 10 0,70 6 4 0,81 2,52

8 Kim Madsen 1349 0,64 7 5 0,74 3 0,49 0,70 11 9 0,79 3,36

9 Lasse Dinesen 1120 10 0,47 0,66 2 0,43 5 3 0,20 0,21 8 1,97

10 Tom Jensen 1140 0,53 9 7 0,35 0,56 6 2 0,69 1 0,33 2,46

11 Fritz Hansen 1200 3 0,29 0,41 1 8 0,30 5 0,55 1,55
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